RELIGIONS MYTHOLOGY - St Johns Library

Title

A Case for Peace in Reason and Faith

A Course in Miracles

A New Earth, Awakening to Your Life's Purpose
A Presence That Disturbs, Radical Discipleship
A Scientific Searach for Religious Truth

A Short Hystory of Myth

Changing Your Thoughts, Living Wisdom of Tao
Enthusiasm, A Chapter in the History of Religion
Essential Spirituality

GOD and the Ways of Kowing

Honey from Stone

Hymms to An Unknown God

| Don't Believe in Atheists

Jesus in the New Universe Story

Leaving Church

Pentecostalism, A Theological Viewpoint
Radical Amazement

Radical Monotheism and Western Culture
Religion & The Rise of Capitalism

Spiritual Literacy

Stillness Speaks

The Battle for God

The Case for God

The Complete Idiot's Guide to World Religions
The Cry for Myth

The Everlasting Man

The Five Great Religions

The Hero with a Thousand Faces

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-RM-BL253
1.REL-RM--BL516
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BV425
1.REL-RM-BL516
1.REL-RM-BL300
1.REL-RM-BL190
1.REL-RM-BL660
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL175
1.REL-BL-BL249
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL85
1.REL-RM-BT205
1.REL-RM-BL630
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL240
1.REL-RM-BL279
1.REL-RM-HC10
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL279
1.REL-RM-BL473
1.REL-RM-BL279
1.REL-RM-BL300
1.REL-RM-BL516
1.REL-RM-BL74

1.REL-RM-BL22

classification

Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology

Religion Mythology

Group Number
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Last Name
Hellwig
Schueman
Tolle
Gittins
Mundt
Armstrong
Dyer

Knox
Walsh
Danielou
Raymo
Keen
Hedges
Wessels
Taylor
Gelpi
Caannato
Niebuhr
Tawney
Brussat
Tolle
Armstrong
Armstrong
Toropov & Buckles
May
Chesterton
Rice

Campbell

First

Monica

Helen

Eckhart
Anthony J.

Phil

Karen

Wayne W.
Ronakld A.
Roger

Jean

Chet

Sam

Chris

Cletes

Barbara Brown
Donald

Judy

Richard H.

R.H.

Frederic & Mary Ann
Eckhart

Karen

Karen

Brandon & Luke
Rollo

G. K.

Edward

Joseph

Date of publ
1992
1996
2005
2002
2007
2005
2007
1961
1999
1957
1987
1994
2008
2003

1971
2006
1960
1954
1996
2003
2000
2009
2002
1991
1925
1973
1968

Page 1 of 2



Title

The Hidden Heart of the Cosmos

The Misunderstood Jew, Church & Jewish Jesus
The Mysteries, Papers from Eranos Yearbooks

The Myth of Eternal Return or Cosmos and History
The Myths and Folk Tales of Ireland

The Naked Public Square

The Nature & Destiny of Man, Vol Il

The Power of Now, Guide to Spriritual Enlightment
The Re-Enchantment of Everyday Life

The Sons of the Wind, Sacred Stories of Lakota
The Third Revolution, Study of Psychology & Religi
The Universe is a Green Dragon

The Whole Heaven Catalog

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-RE-BL253
1.REL-RM-BL410
1.REL-RM-BL51
1.REL-RM-BL127
1.REL-RM-BL300
1.REL-RM-BL252
1.REL-RM-BL425
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL624
1.REL-RM-BL300
1.REL-RM-BL516
1.REL-RM-BL253

1.REL-RM-BL252

classification

Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology
Religion Mythology

Religion Mythology

Group Number
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

| RELIGION

Last Name
Swimme
Levine
Campbell (Ed.)
Eliade

Curtin
Neuhaus
Niebuhr
Tolle

Moore
Dooling (Ed.)
Stern
Swimme

Kelly

First
Brian
Amy-Jill
Joseph
Mircea
Jeremiah
Richard John
Reinhold
Eckhart
Thomas
D.M.
Karl
Brian

Marcia & Jack

Date of publ
1999
2007
1955
1954
1975
1984
1943
1999
1996
1984
1954
2001
1998

Page 2 of 2



