

# RELIGIONS MYTHOLOGY - St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
A Case for Peace in Reason and Faith	1.REL-RM-BL253	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Hellwig	Monica	1992
A Course in Miracles	1.REL-RM--BL516	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Schuelman	Helen	1996
A New Earth, Awakening to Your Life's Purpose	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Tolle	Eckhart	2005
A Presence That Disturbs, Radical Discipleship	1.REL-RM-BV425	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Gittins	Anthony J.	2002
A Scientific Search for Religious Truth	1.REL-RM-BL516	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Mundt	Phil	2007
A Short History of Myth	1.REL-RM-BL300	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Armstrong	Karen	2005
Changing Your Thoughts, Living Wisdom of Tao	1.REL-RM-BL190	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Dyer	Wayne W.	2007
Enthusiasm, A Chapter in the History of Religion	1.REL-RM-BL660	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Knox	Ronakld A.	1961
Essential Spirituality	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Walsh	Roger	1999
GOD and the Ways of Knowing	1.REL-RM-BL175	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Danielou	Jean	1957
Honey from Stone	1.REL-BL-BL249	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Raymo	Chet	1987
Hymns to An Unknown God	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Keen	Sam	1994
I Don't Believe in Atheists	1.REL-RM-BL85	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Hedges	Chris	2008
Jesus in the New Universe Story	1.REL-RM-BT205	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Wessels	Cletes	2003
Leaving Church	1.REL-RM-BL630	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Taylor	Barbara Brown	
Pentecostalism, A Theological Viewpoint	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Gelpi	Donald	1971
Radical Amazement	1.REL-RM-BL240	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Caannato	Judy	2006
Radical Monotheism and Western Culture	1.REL-RM-BL279	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Niebuhr	Richard H.	1960
Religion & The Rise of Capitalism	1.REL-RM-HC10	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Tawney	R.H.	1954
Spiritual Literacy	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Brussat	Frederic & Mary Ann	1996
Stillness Speaks	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Tolle	Eckhart	2003
The Battle for God	1.REL-RM-BL279	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Armstrong	Karen	2000
The Case for God	1.REL-RM-BL473	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Armstrong	Karen	2009
The Complete Idiot's Guide to World Religions	1.REL-RM-BL279	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Toropov & Buckles	Brandon & Luke	2002
The Cry for Myth	1.REL-RM-BL300	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	May	Rollo	1991
The Everlasting Man	1.REL-RM-BL516	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Chesterton	G. K.	1925
The Five Great Religions	1.REL-RM-BL74	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Rice	Edward	1973
The Hero with a Thousand Faces	1.REL-RM-BL22	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Campbell	Joseph	1968

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
The Hidden Heart of the Cosmos	1.REL-RE-BL253	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Swimme	Brian	1999
The Misunderstood Jew, Church & Jewish Jesus	1.REL-RM-BL410	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Levine	Amy-Jill	2007
The Mysteries, Papers from Eranos Yearbooks	1.REL-RM-BL51	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Campbell (Ed.)	Joseph	1955
The Myth of Eternal Return or Cosmos and History	1.REL-RM-BL127	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Eliade	Mircea	1954
The Myths and Folk Tales of Ireland	1.REL-RM-BL300	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Curtin	Jeremiah	1975
The Naked Public Square	1.REL-RM-BL252	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Neuhaus	Richard John	1984
The Nature & Destiny of Man, Vol II	1.REL-RM-BL425	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Niebuhr	Reinhold	1943
The Power of Now, Guide to Spiritual Enlightenment	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Tolle	Eckhart	1999
The Re-Enchantment of Everyday Life	1.REL-RM-BL624	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Moore	Thomas	1996
The Sons of the Wind, Sacred Stories of Lakota	1.REL-RM-BL300	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Dooling (Ed.)	D.M.	1984
The Third Revolution, Study of Psychology & Religi	1.REL-RM-BL516	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Stern	Karl	1954
The Universe is a Green Dragon	1.REL-RM-BL253	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Swimme	Brian	2001
The Whole Heaven Catalog	1.REL-RM-BL252	Religion Mythology	I RELIGION	Kelly	Marcia & Jack	1998